

CNR No. WBUD050009262025
Matrimonial Suit/66/2025

Order No. : 03
Dated : 05.03.2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on duty for Special Intensive Revision.

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

Petitioner No.1 is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner No.2 is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 11.05.2026 for reconciliation.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D,i/c

(Pinaki Mitra: WB00688)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D, i/c