

CNR No. WBUD050009262025
Matrimonial Suit/66/2025

Order No. : 04
Dated : 11.05.2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

Petitioner No.1 and 2 are present by filing hazira and files two examination
in chief in form of affidavit, let the same be kept with record.

Fix 05.06.2026 for reconciliation/hearing.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D,i/c

(Surajit Mandal: WB00993)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D, i/c